
ID WBS Name Start Finish
0 1. CPR2April8 Wed 5/1/02 Wed 10/6/04
1 1.2 Central Preshower Wed 5/1/02 Wed 10/6/04

2 1.2.1 Research and Development Wed 5/1/02 Fri 5/16/03

3 1.2.2 Procure parts Sat 2/1/03 Wed 10/6/04

4 1.2.2.1 Phototubes and bases Sat 2/1/03 Wed 10/6/04

5 1.2.2.7 First phototube order placed Sat 2/1/03 Sat 2/1/03

6 1.2.2.8 Final phototubes arrive Wed 10/6/04 Wed 10/6/04

7 1.2.2.2 Electronics Transition Card Fri 5/16/03 Wed 11/5/03

8 1.2.2.3 HV Supplies and cables Fri 5/16/03 Wed 11/5/03

9 1.2.2.5 CPR Detector parts Mon 2/24/03 Fri 5/16/03

10 1.2.2.5.1 Scintillator  (JINR) Mon 2/24/03 Fri 5/16/03

11 1.2.2.5.2 Optical Fibers and Connectors Mon 2/24/03 Fri 5/16/03

12 1.2.2.5.3 Sheet metal and misc. supplies Mon 4/21/03 Fri 5/16/03

13 1.2.2.6 CCR Detector parts Mon 2/24/03 Fri 5/16/03

14 1.2.2.6.1 Scintillator (JINR) Mon 2/24/03 Fri 5/16/03

15 1.2.2.6.2 Optical Fibers and Connectors Mon 2/24/03 Fri 5/16/03

16 1.2.2.6.3 Sheet metal and misc. supplies Mon 4/21/03 Fri 5/16/03

17 1.2.2.6.4 Scintillator and fiber orders placed Mon 2/24/03 Mon 2/24/03

18 1.2.3 CPR Detector Assembly Fri 5/16/03 Wed 9/29/04

19 1.2.3.1 Prepare scintillator tiles Fri 5/16/03 Tue 1/20/04

20 1.2.3.3 Assemble bottom of module Fri 5/16/03 Fri 5/7/04

21 1.2.3.4 Installing fibers into tiles Mon 6/16/03 Mon 6/7/04

22 1.2.3.7 Assemble module top Tue 7/15/03 Tue 7/6/04

23 1.2.3.8 Quality control Mon 6/16/03 Tue 8/31/04

24 1.2.3.9 Module testing Wed 7/16/03 Wed 9/29/04

25 1.2.3.10 1st module finished and tested Tue 8/12/03 Tue 8/12/03

26 1.2.4 CCR Detector Assembly Tue 8/12/03 Wed 9/29/04

27 1.2.4.1 Prepare scintillator tiles Tue 8/12/03 Fri 9/26/03

28 1.2.4.2 Assemble detector with CPR procedure Wed 9/10/03 Wed 9/29/04

29 1.2.4.3 1st module finished and tested Wed 10/8/03 Wed 10/8/03

30 1.2.5 Fiber Bundles Fri 5/16/03 Fri 5/7/04

31 1.2.5.5 Assemble WLS fiber pigtails Fri 5/16/03 Wed 11/5/03

32 1.2.5.7 1st WLS fiber bundle finished Mon 6/16/03 Mon 6/16/03

33 1.2.5.1 Design of phototube fixtures and clear fibers Fri 5/16/03 Wed 11/5/03

34 1.2.5.4 Assemble clear fiber bundles Wed 11/5/03 Fri 5/7/04

35 1.2.5.6 Assemble phototube fixtures Wed 11/5/03 Fri 5/7/04
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